
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

170

157

189

172

150
147

127

177

140

135

133

109

128

137

121
161

155

155
150

134

143

165

144

137

121

206

163

157

130

222
174225

143

132

100

135

173

207

144

142

185

137

148 131
124

151

248

132

128

152

134

126

184

114

134

171

160

160
165

172163

151
145

127

184

111

144

155

168

135

147

166

175

143

116

154

140

147

70

Utah
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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